2017 Junior High Boys' Volleyball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location | Start Time m Gold | White
Fri 24-Mar | Canon-McMillan - NAI Home 4:00 PM X X
Tues 28-Mar | at Bethel Park Away 3:30 PM X X
Thurs 30-Mar | at Fox Chapel (Dorseyville Middle) Away 3:30 PM X X
Tues 4-Apr | Butler - NAI Home 4:00 PM X X
Thurs 6-Apr | at Hempfield Away 4:00 PM X X
Tues 11-Apr | Seneca Valley - NAI Home 4:00 PM X X
Thurs 13-Apr | at Deer Lakes Away 3:30 PM X
Tues 18-Apr | Shaler - NAI Home 4:00 PM
Thurs 20-Apr | Bethel Park - NAI Home 4:00 PM X
Fri 21-Apr | at Canon-McMillan Away 3:30 PM X
Sat 22-Apr | at Shaler Invitational Away 8:00 AM
Tues 25-Apr | Fox Chapel - NAI Home 4:00 PM X X
Thurs 27-Apr | at Butler Away 3:30 PM X X
Sat 29-Apr | at Seneca Valley Invitational Away 8:30 AM
Tues 2-May | Hempfield - NAI Home 4:00 PM X X
Thurs 4-May | at Seneca Valley Away 3:30 PM X
Fri 5-May | at Ambridge Invitational Away 3:30 PM
Tues 9-May | Deer Lakes Home 4:00 PM X X
Thurs 11-May | at Shaler Away 3:30 PM X X

# Home 6
# Away 6 5 5
# of Matches 12 10 10
Black Team Gold Team White Team
Luke Constantakis Luke Constantakis Caleb Schall
Garrett Hrvoich Garrett Hrvoich Cole Dorn

Gavin Owens
Bene Caputo
Timmy Ditka
Madhu Vuyyuru
Maks Djokic
Caleb Schall
Cole Dorn
Ryan Treser

Gavin Owens
Bene Caputo
Timmy Ditka
Tim Herald
Evan Holmes
David Sanfilippo
Jake Winkworth
Akshay Mahajan
Noah Brown
Steven Wang

Ryan Treser
Dlyan Fitzgerald
Connor Chi
Sam Taborski
Luke Washabaugh
Zach Brkovich
Noah Lego
Stephen Laun
Christian Duckworth
Elijah Smith
Abe Pitz
Regan Racicot
Isaiah Evans




